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Eraser "OLLY" 3/1 (Blister)

RADIERGL

SPIRIT

SPIRIT

Bar code: 3871284080050
Item number: TTS 408005

* beveled eraser

* PVC free

» weight: 10.6g

« 6 different colors
* 3 pcs Blister

SPECIFICATION

Basic information
Item number

Bar code

Product name

Category

Brand

Color

Measurement unit

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

Logistics information
Sales unit

Basic Package

Inner pack

Transport box

TTS 408005

3871284080050

Eraser "OLLY" 3/1 (Blister)
Sharpeners and Erasers School
Spirit

Assorted colors

pack

9.1cm
0.8 cm
12 cm

0.031 kg

24
288
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